
The Little School at MDPC 
11612 Memorial Drive 
Houston, Texas   77024 

(713) 490-9267 
www.tls.mdpc.org 

 
 

Tuition and Fee Schedule - Summer 2024 
 

Registration Fee       $125.00 

(Payable with June tuition) 

 

 Monthly Tuition – June (4 weeks) 
 9:15 to 2:30 Program 

 

2 days per week               $525.00 
3 days per week               $700.00 
4 days per week               $825.00 
5 days per week               $950.00 

 

 Monthly Tuition – July (3 weeks) 
 9:15 to 2:30 Program 

 

2 days per week               $390.00 
3 days per week               $525.00 
4 days per week               $620.00 
5 days per week               $715.00 

 

We are closed July 4th and 5th as well as the week of July 8th – 12th for Summer Celebration –  

tuition has been adjusted accordingly. No sibling discounts for Summer 2024. 

 
 

 Extended Day Fees 
 

 Early Bird (8:30 drop off) - $15 per day 
 Extended Day (until 4:00) - $25 per day 

 

Monthly tuition is due by the 10th of the month.   
A late fee of $30 will be assessed if the tuition is not paid by this date.   

These tuition rates may change if deemed necessary. 

 

http://www.tls.mdpc.org/

